
YOUTH SPRING 2026 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

JANUARY
Sun, Jan 11 - Youth Spring Kickoff Lunch
after 11am Service
Sun, Jan 11 - Large Group (4:30-6pm)
Sun, Jan 18 - Large Group (MLK
Weekend)
Wed, Jan 21 - Parent Spring Kickoff
Meeting (Youth House)

FEBRUARY
Sun, Feb 1 - Large Group
Sun, Feb 8 - Supa Bowl Partee!!!
Fri, Feb 13 & 14 - Great Wolf Lodge Trip
Sun, Feb 15 - Large Group

MARCH
Sun, March 1 - Large Group 
Sun, March 15 - Large Group
Sun, March 22 - Large Group 

APRIL
Sun, April 12 - Large Group
Sat, April 19 - Large Group

MAY
Sun, May 3 - Large Group
Sun, May 10 - Large Group
Sun, May 17 - LAST Large Group

JUNE
Start Wed Night Activities

HIGH SCHOOL
JANUARY

Sun, Jan 11 - Youth Spring Kickoff Lunch
after 11am Service
Wed, Jan 14 - HS Dinner (6:30-8pm)
Wed, Jan 21 - Parent Spring Kickoff
Meeting (Youth House)

FEBRUARY
Sun., Feb 8 - Supa Bowl Partee!!!
Wed, Feb 11 - High School Gathering

MARCH 
Wed, March 18 - High School Gathering

MAY
Wed, May 6 - High School Gathering 
Thurs, May 14 - Senior Celebration

Girls/Guys Small Groups - times
vary, leaders will communicate as

needed!

JULY
LOL CAMP - July 5-10, 2026

 

SUMMER SAVE THE DATES!

MIDDLE SCHOOL

APRIL
Wed, April 8 - High School Gathering
Fri, April 17 - Girl’s/Guy’s Nights Out


